
 
 
No. 

 

 
Subject 
code 

 
Subject 
name 

 
B 

 
Type 

Active teaching 
Other 
classes 

 
ECTS L E SRW OFT 

FIRST YEAR 

1 23.MEK001 Methodology of scientific research 1 АО 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 

2 23.MEK002 Applied statistics 1 АО 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 

3 23.MEK0I1 
Elective subject  1 (a 7- credit subject is 
elected) 

1  2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 

  23.MEK003 Project Management  1 NS 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 

  23.MEK004 Business Ethics and 
Conflict Management  

 
1 

 
АО 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
7.00 

4 23.MEK0I2 
Elective subject  2 (a 7- credit subject is 
elected) 

1  2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 

  23.MEK005 
Organized Development 
and Change Management  

 
1 

 
NS 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
7.00 

  23.MEK006 
Strategic Management of Human 
Resources  

1 SA 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 

5 23.MEK007 Modern Banking Operations  2 NS 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 

6 23.MEK008 Internship 2 NS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3.00 

7 23.MEK009 Research in the Master’s thesis -SRW 2 NS 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 

8 23.MEK010 Preparation and defense of master’s thesis  2 SA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 12.00 

 

 


